Trading) Regulations, 2015, Intimation be given that I, Archit Gupta, Promoter of Ambey Laboratories 
Limited, (“the Company”) hereby submit disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding acquisition of 87,18,710 (Eighty-Seven Lakh 
Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ten) Equity shares of the company through an off-market Inter-se 
transfer between Promoter and Promoter Group without consideration by way of a gift. 

Details of acquisition are as follows: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Buyer/Transferee No. of Shares proposed to be

[...]

Trading) Regulations, 2015, Intimation be given that I, Arpit Gupta, Promoter of Ambey Laboratories 
Limited, (“the Company”) hereby submit disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding acquisition of 87,18,710 (Eighty-Seven Lakh 
Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ten) Equity shares of the company through an off-market Inter-se 
transfer between Promoter and Promoter Group without consideration by way of a gift. 

Details of acquisition are as follows: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Buyer/Transferee No. of Shares proposed to be

[...]

Trading) Regulations, 2015, Intimation be given that I, Sarina Gupta, Promoter of Ambey Laboratories 
Limited, (“the Company”) hereby submit disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding sale of 1,70,87,180 (One Crore Seventy Lakh 
Eighty-Seven Thousand One Hundred Eighty) Equity shares of the company through an off-market Inter-se 
transfer between Promoter and Promoter Group without consideration by way of a gift. 

Details of acquisition are as follows: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Seller/Transferor No. of Shares proposed to be

[...]

Trading) Regulations, 2015, Intimation be given that I, Rishita Gupta, Promoter of Ambey Laboratories 
Limited, (“the Company”) hereby submit disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding sale of 3,50,240 (Three Lakh Fifty Thousand 
Two Hundred Forty) Equity shares of the company through an off-market Inter-se transfer between Promoter 
and Promoter Group without consideration by way of a gift. 

Details of acquisition are as follows: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Seller/Transferor No. of Shares proposed to be